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316230 
316231 
316232 
316232 
316232 
316232 
316232 
316232 
316233 
316233 
316233 
316233 
316233 
316233 
316234 
316234 
316234 
316234 
316234 
316234 
316235 
316250 
316250 
316251 
316252 
316253 
316253 
316254 
316254 
316255 
316256 
316257 
316260 
316261 
316261 
316262 
316262 
316262 
316262 
316265 
316266 
316266 
316268 
316268 
316269 
316269 
316269 
316270 
316271 
316272 
316273 
316274 
316275 
316283 
316285 
316285 
316287 
316288 
316289 
316290 
316291 
316292 
316293 
[316294 
316296 
316298 
|s16299 
316300 
316301 
316302 
316303 
316304 
816305 
B16306 
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ALLPHIN, MELISSA 
HUDSPETH, JENNIFER 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA COUNTY 
COMPUTER ASSOCIATES 
COMPUTER ASSOCIATES 
KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
ZEIGLER, WARREN 
MUIRHEID, LINDA L 
MUIRHEID, LINDA L 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
SIMS, KATHY 
WHEELER, SHIRLEY 
JONES, DANNIE MAE 
FAIR, AMY RENEE 
HARDING, CLYDE H 
HARDING, CLYDE H 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
DINDY, BERNARD 
DINDY, BERNARD 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
DALE, BRENDA L 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
BRYANT RN, LORI 
JOHNSON, KAY 
ARROYO, MIRTA 
IOS CAPITAL 
WEST GROUP 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
LIVING SOLUTIONS INC 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL 
MANKINS, ALISA 
MINGO, DEBRENA 
STROZIER, JAMES F 
SMITH, W KENT 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
ROTH, ROGER 
SMITH, TERESA 
FLY, SALLY 
JONES, CLAUDIA ANN 
WILLIS, CLARA E 
SKILLENS II, LEON 
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL 
OEHLKE, MEGAN 
SMITH, CHERAY L 
JOYCE, JOHN 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
PRINTING,DUPLICATING 
PRINTING, DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING, DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING, DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING, DUPLICATING 
PRINTING, DUPLICATING 
PRINTING, DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING, DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
DATA PROCESSING SERV 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

87.48 
109.08 
68.80 

133.72 
493.25 
27.63 

131.70 
167.16 

2,511.16 
135.58 
99.21 

149.09 
61.24 

681.45 
11.24 

348.98 
16.38 

161.48 
426.42 
109.89 
225.96 

1,350.00 
9,800.00 

60.12 
209.52 
141.20 
20.00 
5.76 

122.18 
163.44 
10.80 
86.40 
21.60 

234.00 
88.44 
52.00 
44.00 
52.00 
72.00 

8,811.78 
14.04 

273.96 
27.36 

238.32 
4,217.47 
1,860.13 

113.03 
81.44 

706.00 
128.52 
91.08 
17.28 

728.24 
692.75 
54.00 

173.48 
300.00 
222.12 
200.00 
390.24 
95.40 

218.16 
127.80 
330.48 
163.80 
216.36 
121.32 
13.32 

252.00 
176.76 
245.00 
111.24 
61.92 
88.56 


